140 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
06.
END OF ARM TOOLING
141 06.1
QUICK CHANGE 143 06.2 FRAMES & FRAME
CONNECTORS 148 06.3
MOUNTING CLAMPS
153 06.4
VACUUM CUP ADAPTORS 160 06.5
VACUUM CUPS 167 06.6
PNEUMATIC GRIPPERS
175 06.7
PNEUMATIC GATE CUTTERS 178 06.8
PNEUMATIC PUSH-IN FITTING
141
QUICK CHANGE PLATES
Part No. A B C Max load Reference Weight
QC-RSW-60-00 60 60 10 5 kg QC-SSW-60 140 g
QC-RSW-100-00 100 100 10 10 kg QC-SSW-100 442 g
QC-RSW-160-00 160 160 10 20 kg QC-SSW-160 1132 g
QC-RSW-250-00 250 250 10 40 kg QC-SSW-250 2963 g
Description
Material: Aluminium
Surface silver anodized
Part No. G1 G2 No. of Connections Reference Weight
CA.LAL.1.5 M5 M5 5 QC-RSW-100 154 g
CA.LAL.1.7 M5 M5 7 QC-RSW-100 225 g
CA.LAL.2.5 G 1/8 G1/8 5 QC-RSW-160 631 g
CA.LAL.2.7 G 1/8 G 1/8 7 QC-RSW-160 742 g
CA.LAL.3.6 G 1/4 G 1/4 6 QC-RSW-250 902 g
CA.LAL.3.8 G 1/4 G 1/4 8 QC-RSW-250 1504 g
Description
Couplers are Standard “Rectus 21” series
QUICK CHANGE PLATES ”GRIPPER SIDE”
PNEUMATIC MANIFOLD CONNECTION
Part No. A B C D Weight
QC-SSW-60 60 60 8 35 93 g
QC-SSW-100 100 100 8 70 242 g
QC-SSW-160 160 160 10 120 695 g
QC-SSW-250 250 250 10 200 1641 g
Description
Material: Aluminium
Surface silver anodized
QUICK CHANGE PLATES ”GRIPPER SIDE”
142 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
Part No. D A C E F H G B Weight
MRS-90 90 - 53,6 22,5 35 - G1/8 (8x) 18,3 318 g.
MRS-150 150 116,03 71,7 49,35 61 18,85 G1/4 (10x) 25,95 1123 g.
MRS-160 160 116,03 71,7 49,35 61 18,85 G1/8 (12X) 25,95 1200 g.
MRS-200 200 175 87,5 75,8 75,8 25 G1/4(12X) 30,6 2496 g.
Description
• Quick changer for easy replacement of EOAT on the robot
• Suitable for vacuum connectors as well
• Avoids mistakes in pneumatic/electrical connections

MGSI-150 110 70 52 4 MSG-150/MSG-160 502 g
MGSI-200 192 140 151,6 8 MGS-200 850 g.
INTERFACE FOR QUICK CHANGE
143
Part No. A B C D E H Length
APX25-25-1000 25 25 17,5 - 4,2 17,5 1000
APX25-50-1000 25 50 42,5 25 4,2 17,5 1000
APL40-40-1000 40 40 32 - 5 32 1000
APL40-80-1000 40 80 72 40 5 32 1000
Description
Material: Aluminium
Surface silver anodized
PROFILES
FRAME CONNECTORS
Part No. A B
MPP-25-25 25 25 10
MPP-25-50 25 50 10
MPP-40-40 40 40 10
MPP-40-80 40 80 10
Part No. A B C Profile
MP.WIV.X.25.0 25 25 16 X
MP.WIV.X.50.25 51 51 16 X
MP.WIV.L.40 40 40 40 L
MP.WIV.L.40.E 38 38 38 L
CAP FOR PROFILE
CORNER CONNECTOR
144 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
FRAME CONNECTORS
Part No. G1 A L1
CN-M3 M3 15
CN-M4 M4 15
CN-M5 M5 15
CN-M6 M6 15
CND-M4 M4 24 16
CND-M5 M5 30 20
CND-M6 M6 30 20
NUTS FOR PROFILE
Part No. A B C Profile
MP.VBG.X.25.50 25 50 3 X
MP.VBG.X.50.50 50 50 3 X
MP.VBG.L.40.80 40 80 3 L
PROFILE CONNECTOR - STRAIGHT
Part No. A B C D
MA.VBL.50.50 25 50 50 3
MA.VBL.50.75 25 50 75 3
MA.VBL.80.80 40 80 80 3
MA.VBL.80.120 40 80 120 3
PROFILE CONNECTOR L-STYLE
Type CN
Type CND
145
FRAME CONNECTORS
Part No. A B C D
MA.VBT.50.75 25 50 75 3
MA.VBT.75.100 25 75 100 3
MA.VBT.120.80 40 120 80 3
PROFILE CONNECTOR T-STYLE
Part No. A B C Profile
MP.VBW.X.0.90 50 70 3 X
MP.VBW.L.0.90 80 120 3 L
ADJUSTABLE CONNECTOR 0-90 DEGREE
Part No. A B C Reference Weight
EP.25.170 25 170 2 APX25-25.. 48 g
EP.25.220 25 220 2 APX25-25.. 60 g
EP.25.270 25 270 2 APX25-25.. 69 g
EP.25.320 25 320 2 APX25-25.. 85 g
EP.50.25.170 50 170 2 APX25-50.. 100 g
EP.50.25.220 50 220 2 APX25-50.. 130 g
EP.50.25.270 50 270 2 APX25-50.. 162 g
EP.50.25.320 50 320 2 APX25-50.. 192 g
Description
Material: Steel
END PLATE FOR PROFILE
146 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com

CC50-25-X 50 25 70 50 X
CC50-50-X 50 50 70 70 X
CC40-40-L 40 40 60 60 L
CC80-40-L 80 40 100 60 L
CC80-80-L 80 80 100 100 L
CC40-25-L 40 25 70 41 L
Description
• Cross connecting plates for connecting of two sections diagonally
• It does not have to be drilled
• Secure connection between two profiles
• Ideal connectivity through guide
CROSS CONNECTOR
FRAME CONNECTORS
Thickness = E
Part No. A B C D E Profile
CCB25-25-X 25 25 45 30 15 X
CCB50-25-X 50 25 45 55 15 X
CCB25-50-X 25 50 70 30 15 X
CCB40-40-L 40 40 60 48.5 15 L
CCB80-40-L 80 40 100 50 15 L
Description
• Cross connecting bridges for
• Connecting of two sections
• It does not have to be drilled

Surface silver anodized
Part No. A B C Profile
AC10-40-X 10 40 24 X
AC14-40-X 14 40 19 X
AC20-60-X 20 60 22 X
AC20-70-L 20 70 25 L
AC30-70-L 30 70 27 L
Description
• Adjustable clamp - strong version
• The clamping of components
• The device can be mounted in very close range.
• Perfect accessibility of individual screws
ADJUSTABLE CLAMP
LONG ANGLE CLAMP - SWIVEL HEAD
Part No. A B C D E Reference Weight
LA.GA.10.X 10 40 26,6 85,3 10 APX25.. 57 g
LA.GA.14.X 14 40 27,8 88,3 10 APX25.. 57 g
LA.GA.20.X 20 60 38,5 125,5 15 APX25../APL40.. 122 g
LA.GA.30.X 30 82 53 168,5 20 APL40.. 266 g
Description
Material: Aluminium
Surface silver anodized
149
CROSS CONNECTOR
Part No. A B C D E Weight
CCT.10.10 10 10 16 14 14 17 g
CCT.14.14 14 14 18 18 18 35 g
CCT.20.20 20 20 26 25 25 71 g
CCT.20.10 20 10 20 14 20 41 g
CCT.20.14 20 14 20 18 22 48 g
Description
Material: Aluminium
Surface silver anodized
CROSS CONNECTOR WITH BALL JOINT

• Very robust and accurately fitting construction
• The inside threads are formed
• All edges are rounded
ROUND CLAMP
150 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
PARALLEL CLAMP
Part No. D1 B E Weight
CA.1010.15 10 38 15 12 g
CA.1414.20 14 52 20 27 g
CA.2020.26 20 64 26 47 g
CA.3030.38 30 88 38 104 g
Description
Material: Aluminium
Surface silver anodized
Part No. A B C D
MA.GLA.1010.90 10 10 90 22
MA.GLA.1414.120 14 14 120 30
MA.GLA.2020.150 20 20 150 38
ELBOW GRIPPER ARM - ADJUSTABLE
MOUNTING CLAMPS
ANGLE CLAMP
Part No. A B C Weight
CA.10.X 10 25 19,5 57 g
CA.14.X 14 25 21,5 60 g
CA.20.X 20 32 24,5 80 g
CA.20.JU 20 35 33 105 g
CA.30.JU 30 45 39 178 g
Description
Material: Aluminium
Surface silver anodized
151
MOUNTING CLAMPS
Part No. A B C
MA.ZTB.1060 10 M8X1 60
MA.ZTB.1480 14 M12X1 80
MA.ZTB.20100 20 M17X1 100
CENTERING PIN
Part No. A B C
MA.VLR.10.90 10 M8X1 90
MA.VLR.14.120 14 M12X1 120
MA.VLR.20.150 20 M17X1 150
EXTENSION TUBE
Part No. A B C D
MA.WKA.1010.90 10 10 90 8
MA.WKA.1414.120 14 14 120 10
MA.WKA.2020.150 20 20 150 12
ANGLE GRIPPER ARM - EXTENDED
152 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
MOUNTING CLAMPS
ADJUSTABLE CLAMP

TC.JU.14.18 29 40 25 60 G 1/4 G 1/8 49 g
Description
Material: Aluminium
Surface silver anodized
Part No. A B C D E Profile
VCAP-G1/8-G1/8-X 40 25 G1/8 G1/8 20 X
VCAP-G1/4-G1/4-X 40 25 G1/4 G1/4 20 X
Description
• For the direct connection of a vacuum cup
• Compact design
VACUUM ADAPTOR FOR PROFILES
Thickness = E
153
VACUUM CUP ADAPTORS
Part No. A B C D
VCAF10-60-M5-M5 60 10 M5 M5
VCAF14-80-G1/8-G1/8 80 14 G1/8 G1/8
VCAF20-100-G1/8-G1/8 100 20 G1/8 G1/8
VCAF20-150-G1/8-G1/4 150 20 G1/4 G1/8
Description
• Used for the optimum positioning of a vacuum cup
•  Extremely flexible when positioning the vacuum suction cup
Part No. D L G1 G2
VCAS10-60-M5-M5 10 60 M5 M5
VCAS14-80-G1/8-G1/8 14 80 G1/8 G1/8
VCAS20-100-G1/4-G1/8 20 100 G1/4 G1/8
VCAS20-150-G1/4-G1/8 20 150 G1/4 G1/8
Description
• To optimise position and angle of a vacuum cup
• Very robust and accurate fitting construction
• Safe and stable mounting of the angle by two screws
VACUUM CUP ADAPTOR
SWIVEL VACUUM CUP ADAPTOR
154 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
Part No. A B C D E F CH1 CH2 Stroke Hub (mm)
LC.M10.20 M10x1.25 26 71 42 M5 M5 13 14 20
LC.M12.20 M12x1.25 26 61 32 M5 1/8” 10 17 20
LC.M14.38 M14x1.5 30 94 61 M5 1/8” 13 19 38
LC.M20.48 M20x1.5 50 126 73 1/8” 1/4” 17 27 48
Description
Spring: Steel
Sliding Parts: Chrome-plated Brass
Terminal Parts: Anodized Aluminium
Part No. A B C D E F CH1 Stroke Hub (mm)
LC.10.20 ø10 26 71 42 M5 M5 13 20
LC.12.20 ø12 26 71 42 M5 M5 13 20
LC.14.38 ø16 30 94 61 M5 1/8” 13 38
LC.20.48 ø20 50 126 73 1/8” 1/4” 17 48
Description
Spring: Steel
Sliding Parts:  Chrome-plated Brass
Terminal Parts: Anodized Aluminium

MPGGS100520 10 79 M5 M5 20 6 40 g
MPGGS100530 10 98 M5 M5 30 8.6 45 g
MPGGS141815 14 86 G 1/8 G 1/8 17 20.7 82 g
MPGGS141840 14 110 G 1/8 G 1/8 38 23.3 89 g
MPGGS201425 20 116 G 1/8 G 1/4 23 18.4 196 g
MPGGS201445 20 141 G 1/8 G 1/4 45 16.7 206 g
Description
H= Spring deflection / F= Spring force
Material:  Aluminium
Guide (tube):  Hard coated
SPRING LOADED VACCUM CUP ARM (NON ROTATIVE)
VACUUM CUP ADAPTORS
156 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
VACUUM CUP ADAPTORS
Part No. A B C D H
VCASL10-76-H20-M5-M5 76 10 M5 M5 20
VCASL14-80-H15-G1/8-G1/8 80 14 G1/8 G1/8 15
VCASL14-105-H35-G1/8-G1/8 105 14 G1/8 G1/8 35
VCASL20-115-H20-G1/4-G1/4 115 20 G1/4 G1/4 20
VCASL20-139-H40-G1/4-G1/4 139 20 G1/4 G1/4 40
Description
• Non-Rotational
• Compensates the differential movement during the removal from the mould
• Fixed Head
• The component is hard anodized and has excellent gliding properties
Part No. A B G1 G2 H
MA.GGDG.10050510 M10X1 59 M5 M5 10
MA.GGDG.10050530 M10X1 85 M5 M5 30
MA.GGDG.14181815 M14X1,5 86 G1/8 G1/8 15
MA.GGDG.14181840 M14X1,5 111 G1/8 G1/8 40
MA.GGDG.20141820 M20X1,5 109 G1/8 G1/8 20

D1
BELLOW VACUUM CUPS - 1,5 BELLOW, Ø20-Ø52
N
O
P
PIAB
C
OMPAT I BLE
162 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
BELLOW VACUUM CUPS - 1,5 BELLOW, Ø11-Ø25
BELLOW VACUUM CUPS - 1,5 BELLOW, Ø33-Ø53
Part No.
Silicone
Part No.
TempFlex HT Bellow D d H M5 Fitting 1/8 Fitting
CL-1.5-11-S CL-1.5-11-HT 1,5 11 5 16 130.013 130.003
CL-1.5-14-S CL-1.5-14-HT 1,5 14 5 16 130.013 130.003
CL-1.5-16-S CL-1.5-16-HT 1,5 16 5 19 130.013 130.003
CL-1.5-20-S CL-1.5-20-HT 1,5 20 5 16 130.013 130.003
CL-1.5-25-S CL-1.5-25-HT 1,5 25 5 23 130.013 130.003
Part No.
Silicone
Part No.
TempFlex HT Bellow D d H 1/8 Fitting 1/4 Fitting
CL-1.5-30-S CL-1.5-30-HT 1,5 33 8 28 130.132 130.190
CL-1.5-43-S CL-1.5-43-HT 1,5 43 8 28 130.132 130.190
CL-1.5-53-S CL-1.5-53-HT 1,5 53 8 34 130.132 130.190
COVAL
C
OMPAT I BLE
COVAL
C
OMPAT I BLE
VACUUM CUPS
163
BELLOW VACUUM CUPS - 1,5 BELLOW, Ø15
Part No.
Silicone
Part No.
TempFlex HT Bellow D d H M5 Fitting 1/8 Fitting
CM-1.5-15-S CM-1.5-15-HT 1,5 15 4 16 130.301 130.009
VACUUM CUPS
CO
NVUM
C
OMPAT I BLE
BELLOW VACUUM CUPS - 1,5 BELLOW, Ø20-Ø40
Part No.
Silicone
Part No.
TempFlex HT Bellow D d H 1/8 Fitting 1/4 Fitting
CM-1.5-20-S CM-1.5-20-HT 1,5 20 6 22 130.030 130.274
CM-1.5-30-S CM-1.5-20-HT 1,5 30 6 30,5 130.030 130.274
CM-1.5-40-S CM-1.5-20-HT 1,5 40 6 30,5 130.030 130.274
CO
NVUM
C
OMPAT I BLE
164 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
BELLOW VACUUM CUPS - 2,5 BELLOW, Ø 5 - Ø 25
BELLOW VACUUM CUPS - 2,5 BELLOW, Ø 32 - Ø 42
Part No.
Silicone
Part No.
TempFlex HT Bellow D d H M5 Fitting 1/8 Fitting
CL-2.5-5 CL-2.5-5-HT 3 2,5 5 3,5 14 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-7 CL-2.5-7-HT 3 2,5 7 4 14 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-9 CL-2.5-9-HT 2 2,5 9 4 15 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-12 CL-2.5-12-HT 8,5 2,5 12 4 21 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-14 CL-2.5-14-HT 11 2,5 14 4 23 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-20 CL-2.5-20-HT 8 2,5 20 4 22 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-25 CL-2.5-25-HT 19 2,5 25 4 34 130.013 130.003
Part No.
Silicone
Part No.
TempFlex HT Bellow D d H M5 Fitting 1/8 Fitting
CL-2.5-32 CL-2.5-32-HT 13 2,5 32 8 37 130.132 130.190
CL-2.5-42 CL-2.5-42-HT 13 2,5 42 8 46 130.132 130.190
VACUUM CUPS
COVAL
C
OMPAT I BLE

• Elasticity remains unchanged for minus
temperatures
• Working temperatures from -20°C to + 80°C
• Antimarking
VACUUM CUPS
PIAB
COMPAT IBLE
PIAB
C
OMPAT I BLE
166 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
VACUUM CUPS - 2,5 BELLOW, Ø 20 - Ø 50 MM
Part No. d d1 d2 h2 Hardness Part No. Part No. Part No.
B25-20MF 6,5 20,5 5 12 14,8 30/60 F250
B25-25MF 8 26 5 15,4 18,9 30/60 F250
B25-30MF 11 30 5 16,5 21,3 30/60 F250
B25-35MF 11 35 6,5 21 25,63 30/60 F251
B25-40MF 14,7 40 6,5 22 28,4 30/60 F251
B25-50MF 20 50 10,5 27,5 35,5 30/60 F252
PIAB
C
OMPAT I BLE
VACUUM CUPS
167
PNEUMATIC GRIPPERS
PARALLEL GRIPPER
JAWS FOR GRIPPER
Part No.
Bore
size A B C D E F G H
I
open
L
closed Stroke M N O P
Force (N)
Open/Close Weight
PG-10 10 23 16 23 57 29 12 18 16.4 16,5 11 4 5.7 M3 M3 M2.5 22 / 34 55 g
PG-10L 10 23 16 25 57 35 12 18 16.4 20,3 11 8 5.7 M3 M3 M2.5 22 / 34 60 g
PG-16 16 30.6 24 24.5 67.3 38 15 22 23.6 22 14.5 6 7 M4 M5 M3 68 / 90 135 g
PG-16L 16 30.6 24 31 70 47 15 22 23.6 28 14.7 12 7 M4 M5 M3 68 / 90 135 g
PG-20 20 42 30 29 84.8 50 18 32 27.6 27.5 16 10 9 M5 M5 M4 84 / 132 235 g
PG-20L 20 42 30 36 90 62 18 32 27.6 35.5 16.1 18 9 M5 M5 M4 84 / 132 270 g
PG-25 25 52 36 30 102.7 63 22 40 33.6 33,3 19 14 12 M6 M5 M5 130 / 208 430 g
PG-25L 25 52 36 40 106 75 22 40 33.6 42.6 19.3 22 12 M6 M5 M5 130 / 208 470 g
PG-32 32 60 46 40 113 97 26 46 40 46.75 26 22 14 M6 M5 M6 316 / 386 715 g
PG-40 40 72 56 49 139 119 32 56 48 61.35 30 30 17 M8 M5 M8 508 / 636 1275 g
Part No. Insert A B C D Gripper Ref. Weight
MA.KB.10 TPU/FKM-10 15.5 27 14 10 PG-10 14 g
MA.KB.16 TPU/FKM-16 18.5 35 20 15 PG-16 28 g
MA.KB.20 TPU/FKM-20 22 44.5 25 15 PG-20 41 g
MA.KB.25 TPU/FKM-25 29 55 25 20 PG-25 73 g
MA.KB.32 - 36 65,5 36,5 25 PG-32 166 g
168 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
GRIPPER ADAPTOR
Part No. A B C D Gripper Ref. Weight

Description
• Strong version
• For securely holding the sprue cutter ASZ
175
Mouldpro nippers are top quality and perform reliably.
The nipper body housings are made of aluminum, and are lighter than
comparable Nile® or OEM® nippers. Mouldpro nippers have two
available input ports for compressed air. Use one while the other is plugged.
Mouldpro nippers also have bottom mounting holes for mounting possibilities
in addition to body clamps.
STANDARD BLADE, 15 DEGREE ANGLE
CYLINDER / PNEUMATIC NIPPER BODY
INLINE, STRAIGHT BLADE
PNEUMATIC GATE CUTTERS
Part No. Size A L L1 H G
GPT-20-ST 20 11 36 17 12 15°
GPT-30-ST 30 18 63 36 17 15°
Part No. Size A L L1 H h G
GPT-20-LI 20 21 66 25 12 7 35°
GPT-30-LI 30 22 77 29 17 8 35°
Part No. Sprue Ø Cut A ØD B C E F Cutting Pressure Working Air Pressure Air Port Weight
SPT-20R 7mm 130 45 126 12 30 M5x12 140 kg 5-6 Bar G 1/8” 272 g
SPT-30R 10mm 166 56 163 17 40 M6x12 280 kg 5-6 Bar G 1/8” 508 g
PNEUMATIC GATE CUTTERS
176 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
STANDARD BLADE DEEP ANGLE 40/30 DEGREE
LONG BLADE DEEP ANGLE 40/30 DEGREE
LONG BLADE 90 DEGREE ANGLE
Part No. Size A L L1 H V G
GPT-20-DA 20 11 36 15 12 40° 35°
GPT-30-DA 30 16 58 25 17 30° 35°
Part No. Size A L L1 H V G
GPT-20-LA 20 17 53 29 12 40° 30°
GPT-30-LA 30 23 83 53 17 30° 30°
Part No. Size A L L1 L2 G H h S
GPT-20-DA90 20 13 42 23 35 35° 12 7 1
GPT-30-DA90 30 11 39 33 52 35° 17 8 2
PNEUMATIC GATE CUTTERS
177
PERPENDICULAR END CUT
LONG PERPENDICULAR END CUT
Part No. Size A L L1 H h
GPT-20-PE 20 9 28 12 12 4
GPT-30-PE 30 14 46 28 17 6
Part No. Size A L H h
GPT-20-PELA49 20 16 49 12 6
PNEUMATIC GATE CUTTERS
178 Moulding Supplies Edition 10  //  www.mouldpro.com
PNEUMATIC PUSH-IN FITTING
SWIVEL ANGLE  CONNECTOR